—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Cafeteria Manager Il
Fd Svc Account Clerk I1B
Cafeteria Manager Il

Cafeteria Manager Il

Cafeteria Assistant

Truck Driver-Food Service

Truck Driver-Food Service

Cafeteria Assistant
Cafeteria Assistant
Cafeteria Assistant
Cafeteria Assistant
Cafeteria Assistant
Cafeteria Assistant
Cafeteria Assistant
Cafeteria Assistant

Cafeteria Assistant

Truck Driver-Food Service

Cafeteria Assistant
Cafeteria Assistant
Cafeteria Assistant
Cafeteria Assistant
Cafeteria Assistant
Cafeteria Assistant
Cafeteria Assistant
Cafeteria Assistant
Cafeteria Assistant
Cafeteria Assistant
Cafeteria Assistant
Cafeteria Assistant
Cafeteria Assistant

Cafeteria Assistant

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified
Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified
Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified
Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified
Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified
Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified
Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified
Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified
Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified
Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified
Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified
Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified
Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified
Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified
Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified
Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified
Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified
Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified
Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified
Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified
Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified
Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified
Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified
Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified
Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified
Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified
Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified
Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified
Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified
Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified
Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Department
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services

Food Services

Total Wages

$37,315
$37,091
$36,143
$33,649
$27,735
$25,450
$25,125
$23,457
$22,236
$21,764
$20,894
$19,860
$19,832
$19,701
$19,445
$18,956
$15,246
$13,733
$13,696
$13,665
$12,656
$12,368
$10,620
$10,409
$10,368

$9,959

$9,410

$8,182

$7,853

$6,259

$5,849



32.
33.
34.
35.

Cafeteria Assistant
Cafeteria Assistant
Food Service Coordinator

Noon Duty Supervisor

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified
Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified
Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified
Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Food Services
Food Services
Food Services

Food Services

$5,406
$2,647
$1,704

$13



