	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Cafeteria Manager II		Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Food Services	\$37,315
2.	Fd Svc Account Clerk IIB		Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Food Services	\$37,091
3.	Cafeteria Manager II		Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Food Services	\$36,143
4.	Cafeteria Manager II		Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Food Services	\$33,649
5.	Cafeteria Assistant		Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Food Services	\$27,735
6.	Truck Driver-Food Service		Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Food Services	\$25,450
7.	Truck Driver-Food Service		Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Food Services	\$25,125
8.	Cafeteria Assistant		Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Food Services	\$23,457
9.	Cafeteria Assistant		Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Food Services	\$22,236
10.	Cafeteria Assistant		Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Food Services	\$21,764
11.	Cafeteria Assistant		Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Food Services	\$20,894
12.	Cafeteria Assistant		Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Food Services	\$19,860
13.	Cafeteria Assistant		Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Food Services	\$19,832
14.	Cafeteria Assistant		Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Food Services	\$19,701
15.	Cafeteria Assistant		Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Food Services	\$19,445
16.	Cafeteria Assistant		Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Food Services	\$18,956
17.	Truck Driver-Food Service		Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Food Services	\$15,246
18.	Cafeteria Assistant		Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Food Services	\$13,733
19.	Cafeteria Assistant		Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Food Services	\$13,696
20.	Cafeteria Assistant		Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Food Services	\$13,665
21.	Cafeteria Assistant		Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Food Services	\$12,656
22.	Cafeteria Assistant		Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Food Services	\$12,368
23.	Cafeteria Assistant		Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Food Services	\$10,620
24.	Cafeteria Assistant		Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Food Services	\$10,409
25.	Cafeteria Assistant		Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Food Services	\$10,368
26.	Cafeteria Assistant		Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Food Services	\$9,959
27.	Cafeteria Assistant		Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Food Services	\$9,410
28.	Cafeteria Assistant		Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Food Services	\$8,182
29.	Cafeteria Assistant		Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Food Services	\$7,853
30.	Cafeteria Assistant		Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Food Services	\$6,259
31.	Cafeteria Assistant		Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Food Services	\$5,849

32.	Cafeteria Assistant	Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Food Services	\$5,406
33.	Cafeteria Assistant	Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Food Services	\$2,647
34.	Food Service Coordinator	Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Food Services	\$1,704
35.	Noon Duty Supervisor	Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Food Services	\$13